
Open Spaces Schedule of Visits 2014 

Committee 
Open Spaces and City 

Gardens 
West Ham Park 

Hampstead Heath, 
Highgate Wood and 

Queen’s Park 
Epping Forest and Commons 

Date 

  Friday 28 March Saturday 8 March (Epping Forest) 

  

Wednesday 30 April 
(Highgate Wood [morning] 

and Queen’s Park 
[afternoon]) 

 

   Saturday 10 May (Epping Forest) 

 
Friday 6 June 

(LM Visit) 
 

Monday 9 June (LM Visit Dorneywood) 
 

Wednesday 11 June (Epping Forest 
Ladies Day) 

 
Saturday 14 June (City Commons) 

Monday 21 July   Saturday 5 July (Burnham Beeches) 

  Friday 12 September Saturday 6 September* (Epping Forest) 

   Saturday 1 November (Epping Forest) 

Attendees OSCG Members 
OSCG/WHP 

Members 

HHHWQP 
Members/OSCG 

Members 
EFC Members/OSCG Members 

 
*Provisional/requires confirmation 


